

Hello, my name is _____.

I speak limited English. I need competent language assistance in Cambodian to have full and effective access to your programs.

Under Title VI of the 1964 Civil Rights Act, public agencies are obligated to provide competent language assistance to limited-English-proficient individuals. Social and health service agencies may call HHS Office for Civil Rights at 1-800-368-1019 for more information. Food Stamp and WIC agencies may call USDA Office of Civil Rights at 1-888-271-5983. All other agencies may call U.S. Department of Justice, Civil Rights Division, at 1-888-848-5306.

ជំរាបសួរ, ខ្ញុំឈ្មោះ_____ ។

ខ្ញុំមិនសូវចេះភាសាអង់គ្លេសទេ ។ ខ្ញុំត្រូវការជំនួយជាភាសាខ្មែរដើម្បីសម្របសម្រួល
ដើម្បីអាចទទួលបានជំនួយពីកម្មវិធីរបស់លោកអ្នកដ៏ពេញលេញ និងដោយមាន
ប្រសិទ្ធភាព ។

នៅក្រោមច្បាប់សិទ្ធិពលរដ្ឋឆ្នាំ1964 ជំពូកទី6 ក្រសួងសាធារណៈមានភារៈកិច្ច
ផ្តល់ជំនួយផ្នែកភាសាដោយសមរម្យចំពោះជនណាដែលមិនចេះភាសាអង់គ្លេសគ្រប់
គ្រាន់ ។ ភ្នាក់ងារក្រសួងសង្គមកិច្ច និងសុខាភិបាលអាចទូរស័ព្ទការិយាល័យសិទ្ធិ
ពលរដ្ឋនៃក្រសួង HHS តាមលេខ1-800-368-1019 សំរាប់ព័ត៌មានបន្ថែម ។
ភ្នាក់ងារនៃកម្មវិធីបណ្តុះបណ្តាល និង WIC អាចទូរស័ព្ទទៅការិយាល័យសិទ្ធិពលរដ្ឋ
នៃក្រសួង USDA តាមលេខ1-888-271-5983 ។ សំរាប់ក្រសួងដទៃទៀត
សូមទូរស័ព្ទ ទៅការិយាល័យសិទ្ធិពលរដ្ឋនៃក្រសួងយុត្តិធម៌នៃសហរដ្ឋអាមេរិកតាម
លេខ 1-888-848-5306 ។

Cambodian